
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1 12824400 POP RIVET 5MM X 10MM 

2 327875500 36INCH TWIN BLADE DECK PULLEY GUARD WELD 

3 02886000 M10 X 30 S/SCREW BZP 

4 08819901 OBSOLETE 

5 20870202 7" DECK DRIVE PULLEY 

6 31328303 NEW PART NO: 31328303  DECK DRIVE PULLEY SPACER 

7 018006600 M10 X 60 HEX HD M/SCREW UNPLATED 

8 089418600 WASHER M8 X 25 X 3 UNPLATED 

9 149552600 36" TWIN DECK COVER 

10 20869502 5"INTERNAL PULLEY/KEYWAY 

11 028663200 M8X70MM HEX BOLT ZINC & CLEAR PASSIVATED 

12 09830600 NEW PART NO: 09921900  KEY 

13 149495800 ANTISCALP WHEEL-MARCH 2000 

14 178966100 ANTI SCALP WHEEL HUB 

15 04850600 NEW PART NO: 04920100  M8 NYLOC NUT 

16 018001600 NEW PART NO: 01935700  BOLT  

17 088003700 WASHER - M8 X 21 X 1.6 

18 02826000 BOLT M8 X 25MM 

19 30121401 OBSOLETE 

20 30121301 OBSOLETE 

21 327875302 OBSOLETE 

22 4233 RETAINING STRIP 

23 4220 RUBBER FLAP 

24 40503507 DECK BEARING HOUSING ASSY LONG SHAFT 

25 40503607 DECK BEARING HOUSING ASSY SHORT SHAFT 

26 30831500 DECK BEARING HOUSING SLINGER 2005 

27 9205 OBSOLETE 

28 27111200 DECK PAN TAB WASHER 

29 028001000 M8 X 16 M/SCREW 

30 22949800 B54 BELT 

31 22915500 SIDE DISCHARGE DECK BELT, B50 

32 189505300 10MM ROSE JOINT SPACER 

33 25906200 42" DECK TENSION SPRING 

34 35803300 RIDER DECK DANGER DECAL 

35 028662600 BOLT M8 X 55 



36 018000600 BOLT M8 X 60MM 

37 301123800 JOGGLED BELT RETAINING PULLEY BRACKET 

38 31351101 NEW PART NO: 31351100  SWEEPER JOCKEY CAP 

39 20811500 PTO JOCKEY PULLEY (CAPITOL) 

40 18831602 NEW PART NO: 18831600  SPACER JOCKEY WHEEL 

41 32731000 BELT TENSION PLATE 96 

42 183853800 UNIVERSAL JOCKEY PIVOT SPACER 

43 401006900 OBSOLETE 

44 31326100 P.T.O. BRIDGE SPACER H.E. TRACTOR 

45 298123800 42 IBS & 38 MULCH 4WD DECK TENSION BAR 
 


